Loden

DESDE 1943

Stainless steel vacuum flask Mod. 827

e Double wall stainless steel. High quality- Inner
side: stainless steel 304- Outer side: stainless
steel 201

* Preserves food hot or cold for several hours

* Inner lid with decompression valve for an easy
opening

e BPA free

¢ Silicone base and non-slip grip zone

¢ High resistance against drop shock

e Light and easy to transport

* Hermetic locking

e Thread lid

e Capacity 750 ml

Packaging unit Packaging dimensions Boxes per layer Layers per pallet Height boxes / pallet

(m)

Unitary barcode

Barcode packaging

Unit box (cm)

Unit weight (kg)

6 0,340 x 0,230 x 0,215 9 6 54 cajas/ 1,52 m

8436017658873

18436017658870

11x11x19,5

0,64


http://www.tcpdf.org

